ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ART CONTEST 2022

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

4510

RESOURCE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

CITY: GUIRAT
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
4510-A-1-244 M. UMAIR UMER
4510-A-1-245 SYEDA ARIBHA KAZMI
4510-A-1-246 BAREERA RIAZ

4510-A-1-11987
4510-A-1-11988

4510-A-2-247
4510-A-2-248
4510-A-3-249
4510-A-3-250
4510-A-3-251
4510-A-3-252
4510-A-3-253
4510-A-3-254
4510-A-4-255
4510-A-4-256
4510-A-6-257
4510-A-6-258
4510-A-6-259
4510-A-8-260
4510-A-9-261

SYED BEHRAM HAIDER
M. MUSTAFFA USMAN
DUA SAFDAR
MAHRUKH AMIR
HAREEM RUKSHAR
AZAN SAFDAR
NOWEFEL RIAZ

ABU BAKAR UMER

M. HAMZA ALI
MAHNOOR HASSAN
AYAN NAQI

SYED MOMIN ALI
HARIS MUGHAL
SANIA lJAZ

SAAD BIN HASSAN
FATIMA KHURRAM
KHIZRA HAMMAD

FATHER NAME

M. UMER

S. MOSHIN KAZAMI
ADNAN RIAZ

SYED ALI RAZA

M. USMAN

M. SAFDER

AMIR GHURI
RUKSHAR AHMED
M. SAFDER

ADNAN RIAZ

M. UMER

ALI WAQAS

SH. HASSAN PERVAIZ
S. ZEESHAN HAIDER
S. SARFRAZ ALI
FARHAN MUGHAL
IJAZ AHMED
HASSAN PERVAIZ
KHURRAM

RAJA HAMMAD LATIFE

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE
1

1
1
1
1
2
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
4
4
6
6
6
8
9

OBT. %AGE GRADE

73.33% B-
66.67% C+
60.00% C
60.00% C
53.33% D
60.00% C
60.00% C
62.67% C
62.67% C
62.67% C
62.67% C
62.67% C
68.00% C+
62.67% C
68.00% C+
64.44% C
82.22% B+
64.44% C
68.89% C+
64.44% C

TOTAL STUDENTS: 20
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